
Cabot Wrenn Tables: JULIAN

JULIAN OCCASIONAL TABLES

PRODUCT FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS:
→ Tables manufactured in Maple.
→ Standard Maple wood finishes available.
→ Tapered leg.
→ For custom wood finishes, please add one-time upcharge of $475 List per color per order; plus 10% application fee.
→ All dimensions are nominal.

STANDARD TOP OPTIONS:
→ Top A - Laminate - Bright White, Folkstone Grey, Citadel Grey, Jet Black, Beige, Natural Maple.
→ Top B - Maple Veneer.
→ Top C - Corian - Bisque, Cameo White, Linen, Glacier White, Pearl Grey, Silver Grey

All shipments will be cartoned and palletized as standard. 
Please contact client services for additional information. 
Refer to Terms and Conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

Effective Date: 
01.15.2022

STANDARD WOOD FINISHES:

BS Brittney Smoke
BU Buck
CHA Chateau
57 Ebony
GRA Graphite

20 Java
51 Light Cherry
61 Light Maple
46 Light Walnut
01 Mahogany

53 Medium Cherry
70 Nottingham
NUT Nutmeg
OWD Oiled Walnut Distressed
SMO Smoke

TAW Tawny
41 Walnut
42 Walnut Distressed

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:
→ Select Shape.
→ Select Size.
→ Select Top Option.
→ Select Finish
→ Select Reveal Option.



Model Product Specifications Table Top Specifications

Model Number Top A Top B Top C Weight

Julian Occasional Tables

How To Order:
1. Select Table Series
 

    JUL  Julian

    

2. Select Shape

R Rectangle
S Square
RO   Round
BO Bowfront     

3. Select Size

    
    

4. Select Top

A Top
Laminate

Bright White, 
Folkstone Grey, 

Citadel Grey, 
Jet Black, Beige, 
Natural Maple

B Top
Maple Veneer     

Select Top

C Top
Corian
Bisque, 

Cameo White,  
Linen, Glacier White, 

Pearl Grey, 
Silver Grey  

5. Finish

(Example)
Series Shape Size Top Finish
JUL RO 3616 B Top 51

Julian Series is available in Maple.    See finish matrix for finishes available on Maple Wood.  
Special finish upcharge does not apply to Opaque, Painted, Two Tone or High Sheen special finishes.  Contact Customer Service for pricing.  

Cabot Wrenn Tables: JULIAN

JUL2222
JUL3616

$1940
$2740

$2165
$3075

45
80

Round Table

22” Dia. x 22” H
36” Dia. x 16” H

JUL242421

Square Table

24” W x 24” D x 21” H

JUL421829

Bowfront Table

42” W x 28” D x 29” H

JUL201530
JUL681829

Rectangular Table

20” W x 15” D x 30” H
68” W x 18” D x 29” H

6.  Metal reveal
     (no upcharge)

     Steel
     Solid Wood

Please contact customer service for 
“non-standard” top options.

Metal or Wood reveal option must be 
noted on purchae order.

Pattern and color must be noted on 
purchase order.

$2550
$4345

$1690 $1895 55$2305

$1825
$2515

$2050
$2810

75
110

$2325
$3865

$2220 $2480 90$3015


