

JULIAN OCCASIONAL TABLES







PRODUCT FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS:

- → Tables manufactured in Maple.
- → Standard Maple wood finishes available.
- → Tapered leg.
- → For custom wood finishes, please add one-time upcharge of \$475 List per color per order; plus 10% application fee.
- → All dimensions are nominal.

STANDARD TOP OPTIONS:

- → Top A Laminate Bright White, Folkstone Grey, Citadel Grey, Jet Black, Beige, Natural Maple.
- \rightarrow Top B Maple Veneer.
- ightarrow Top C Corian Bisque, Cameo White, Linen, Glacier White, Pearl Grey, Silver Grey

STANDARD WOOD FINISHES:

BS	Brittney Smoke	20	Java	53	Medium Cherry	TAW	Tawny
BU	Buck	51	Light Cherry	70	Nottingham	41	Walnut
CHA	Chateau	61	Light Maple	NUT	Nutmeg	42	Walnut Distressed
57	Ebony	46	Light Walnut	OWD	Oiled Walnut Distressed		
GRA	Graphite	01	Mahogany	SMO	Smoke		

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- → Select Shape.
- → Select Size.
- → Select Top Option.
- → Select Finish
- → Select Reveal Option.



Julian Series is available in Maple. See finish matrix for finishes available on Maple Wood. Special finish upcharge does not apply to Opaque, Painted, Two Tone or High Sheen special finishes. Contact Customer Service for pricing.

Pearl Grey,

Silver Grey

How	То	Order
How	To	Order

1. Select Table Series	2. Sele	ct Shape	3. Select Size	4. Select Top	Select Top	5. Finish	6. Metal reveal
JUL Julian	R S RO BO	Rectangle Square Round Bowfront		A Top <i>Laminate</i> Bright White, Folkstone Grey, Citadel Grey,	C Top <i>Corian</i> Bisque, Cameo White, Linen, Glacier White,		(no upcharge) Steel Solid Wood

Jet Black, Beige,

Natural Maple

(Example)

(Example)					В Тор	Metal or Wood re
<u>Series</u>	<u>Shape</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Top</u>	<u>Finish</u>	Maple Veneer	note
JUL	RO	3616	В Тор	51		Pattern and col

Please contact customer service for "non-standard" top options.

Metal or Wood reveal option must be noted on purchae order.

Pattern and color must be noted on purchase order.

Julian Occasional Tables

Model	Product Specifications	Table Top Specifications					
		Model Number	Top A	Тор В	Тор С	Weight	
	Round Table 22" Dia. x 22" H 36" Dia. x 16" H	JUL2222 JUL3616	\$1940 \$2740	\$2165 \$3075	\$2550 \$4345	45 80	
	Square Table 24" W x 24" D x 21" H	JUL242421	\$1690	\$1895	\$2305	55	
	Rectangular Table 20" W x 15" D x 30" H 68" W x 18" D x 29" H	JUL201530 JUL681829	\$1825 \$2515	\$2050 \$2810	\$2325 \$3865	75 110	
	Bowfront Table 42" W x 28" D x 29" H	JUL421829	\$2220	\$2480	\$3015	90	